1) Compared to before the
COVID-19 outbreak, which of
the following best describes

your situation when it comes to
where you work? If you are not
currently employed please

choose the N/A option. All
1) l usually worked from home,
and I still do 12%

2) I usually worked from home,
but currently | am workingin

another setting 3%
3) 1 didn’t usually work from

home, and I still don’t 30%
4)1didn’t usually work from

home, but currently | do 17%
5)Don’t know 1%
6) N/A-1wasnot/am notin any

form of employment 38%

Unweighted N 1600



2) Thinking of your current work
situation, who else is generally
in your household during the
time you are working from
home? Please select all that
apply.

1) My partner

2) My child/children

3) My roommate(s)

4) My parent(s)

5) My sibling(s)

6) My grandparent(s)

7) Another family member
8) Other

9)Don’t know

10) N/A-nooneelseisin my
household during my working
hours

Unweighted N

All

53%
35%
7%
8%
5%
1%
5%
2%
1%

19%
538



3) How much, ifat all, do you
like or dislike working from
home? All

1) Likealot
2)Somewhat like

3) Somewhat dislike
4) Dislikealot
5)Don’t know
Unweighted N

56%
27%
10%
5%
3%
538



4) Which of the following best
describes your productivity
level when working from home
as compared to workingin an
office or other employment
environment?

1) I’'m more productive at home
2)I’m equally productive at
home

3)1I’m less productive at home
4)Don’t know

Unweighted N

All
43%

39%
15%
2%
538



5) What, if any, challenges have
you experienced while working
from home? Please select all

that apply. All
1) Decreased focus 28%
2) Decreased productivity 17%
3) Balancing work with childcare
duties 20%

4)Balancing work with other
homeduties (e.g., Cleaning,

laundry, pets) 34%
5) Distractions from family or

other household members 31%
6) Maintaining relationships

with colleagues 33%
7) Time zone differences 6%
8) Boredom 19%
9) Technical issues 27%
10) Loneliness 19%
11) Finding a proper workspace 18%
12) Other 4%
13)Don’t know 3%
14) None of these 11%

Unweighted N 538



6) What, if any, benefits have
you experienced while working
from home?

1) Increased focus
2) Increased productivity
3) Flexible hours

4) More autonomy with my work
5)Spending more time with
family or other household
members

6) No commute

7) Fewer distractions

8) Ability to do small household
tasks while also working

9) Ability to socially distance

10) Ability to dress more casually
than I would in an office
environment

11) Other

12) Don’t know

13) None of these

Unweighted N

All

25%
32%
63%

36%

39%
68%
22%

52%
51%

55%
3%
1%
4%

538



7) After the COVID-19
pandemic, how interested, if at
all, would you be in continuing

to work remotely?

1) Very interested

2) Somewhat interested
3) Not very interested
4) Not interested at all
5)Don’t know
Unweighted N

All
64%
22%
7%
5%
2%
538



8) After the COVID-19
pandemic, which of the
following would be your ideal
working environment? All

1) Remote full-time

2) Remote most of the time, with
theoptionto gointothe
workplace occasionally

3) Remote halfthetimeandin
theworkplace halfthetime
4)In theworkplace most ofthe
time, with the option to be
remote occasionally

5) In the workplace full-time
6)Don’t know

Unweighted N

39%

32%

14%

8%
5%
3%
538



9) If you have a choice, when on
aconference call with
colleagues, how often do you
use the video function?

1) All thetime

2) Most of thetime
3)Someofthetime

4) Rarely

5) Never

6)Don’t know

7)N/A-1don’t ever have
conference calls wherevideo is
an option

Unweighted N

All

24%
21%
21%
17%
11%

1%

6%
538



10) When using the video
feature on acall, do you usually
spend more time watching your

colleagues’ faces or your own? All

1) Moretimelooking at my

colleagues 59%
2) More time looking at myself 25%
3)Don’t know 15%
Unweighted N 441
Weight Nat Rep

Filters Ever usevideo feature



11) Which of the following
services do you or your company
use to communicate? Please

select all that apply. All
1) Email 84%
2) Telephone 69%
3) Slack 12%
4)Zoom 49%
5) GoToMeeting 10%
6) Google Chat 8%
7) Blueleans 3%
8) FaceTime 9%
9) Facebook Messenger 10%
10) WhatsApp 6%
11) Skype 13%
12) Microsoft Teams 32%
13) Cisco Jabber 3%
14) Other 9%
15)Don’t know 2%

Unweighted N 538



12) How often, if ever, do you
wear bottoms of any kind (pants,
shorts, skirt, etc.) while you are
working from home?

1) All thetime

2) Most of thetime
3)Sometimes

4) Rarely

5) Never

6) Don’t know
Unweighted N

All

76%
11%
8%
2%
1%
1%
538



13) Since you began working
remotely, which, ifany, of the
following have you purchased

specifically because you are

working from home? All
1) Electronic equipment
(computer, monitor, etc.) 29%
2)Headphones 29%
3) Workspaceitems (desk, laptop
stand, lamp, etc.) 34%
4) Comfortable clothing 25%

5) Other homeitems (décor, new
furniture/bedding, kitchen

items, etc.) 15%
6) None of these 30%
7)Don’t know 2%

Unweighted N 538



